
Grand Prix

 (C) Hutchings, 

Commander IIAnna Kristen Paysinger 62.174% 1286.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2020114

Intermediare I

 (C) Hutchings, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 70.735% 1240.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020220

Prix St Georges

 (C) Hutchings, 

Antros STeresa Long 75.000% 1255.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018216

Don DucatiMyron Langer 58.235% 2198.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018226

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Hutchings, 

I'm Sew ReadyMorgan Batton 71.282% 1278.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019227

Cappuccino TymeLynn Coates-holmes 64.615% 2252.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019300

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Hutchings, 

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 67.162% 1248.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019210

Way CooleyLela Wulf 65.811% 2243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019197

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 59.865% 3221.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201925

Lady LenaSarah Lohnes 52.568% 4194.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019176

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Lady LenaSarah Lohnes 67.368% 1256.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019176

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 66.447% 2252.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201925

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Swygert, 

Way CooleyLela Wulf 67.000% 1268.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019197

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

NikitaPippa Moon 65.405% 1242.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019225

Spice It UpCandace Hamilton 64.730% 2239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019215

Entre Toi et MoiTrisha Dingle 64.189% 3237.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019150

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Entre Toi et MoiTrisha Dingle 64.878% 1266.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019150

First Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 66.552% 1193.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201929
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All Jacked UpAnabelle Creech 63.276% 2183.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019195

First Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Wistfields WinnieElizabeth Platt 70.714% 1247.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019214

FE Schoensgreen HannaDeborah McWhirter 69.143% 2242.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019223

IsaacRhonda Smith 68.857% 3241.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019175

TimberMary DesPortes 68.571% 4240.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201984

TimberMary DesPortes 66.571% 5233.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201984

First Level Test 3

 (C) Swygert, 

Van WesterveldeEmily Head 69.444% 1250.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201927

NikitaPippa Moon 69.306% 2249.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019225

True BellamySharon Anderson 67.917% 3244.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201966

SajamaCynthia Gallagher 65.278% 4235.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019218

IkonElizabeth Martin 65.000% 5234.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019187

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

VeracruzMorgan Batton 71.154% 1185.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019212

Cypress WTMadison Smith 70.962% 1184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

StormwatchSianna Smith 70.192% 2182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019186

RosattaHeather McCann 68.846% 3179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019119

Jamaican VacationNikki Eremita 68.077% 2177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019228

CleopatraAlexis Cwik 67.308% 3175.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201997

On the RocksDesiree Riniker 67.308% 4175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019221

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 65.000% 5169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019213

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Welcome Mr. CarterElizabeth Sears 74.310% 1215.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019211

Lord of the Ringsarah lane 71.379% 2207.0Training Level, Test 2 201922

On the RocksDesiree Riniker 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019221

Big BangSuze Maze 67.586% 4196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019188

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Hutchings, 

Cypress WTMadison Smith 73.276% 1212.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019230

Jamaican VacationNikki Eremita 72.759% 2211.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019228

Lord of the Ringsarah lane 72.069% 1209.0Training Level, Test 3 201922

Welcome Mr. CarterElizabeth Sears 67.759% 2196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019211

VeracruzMorgan Batton 67.759% 3196.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019212

RosattaHeather McCann 65.000% 3188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019119

StormwatchSianna Smith 63.448% 4184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

FhaulknerKayleigh Spencer 61.724% 4179.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201929
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All Jacked UpAnabelle Creech 61.034% 5177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019195

EsterJackie Danelski 59.655% 6173.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019279

GamblerTracy Patton 58.621% 5170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019222

USEA TOC - BN B

 (C) Hutchings, 

Cypress WTMadison Smith 22.000% 144.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018230

USEA TOC - Novice A

 (C) Hutchings, 

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 37.000% 177.7OpenUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018132

USEA TOC - Novice B

 (C) Hutchings, 

Cypress WTMadison Smith 32.500% 268.3JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018230

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 32.000% 167.2OpenUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018132

USEA TOC -Training A

 (C) Hutchings, 

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 20.000% 142.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018132

USEA TOC -Training B

 (C) Hutchings, 

Fernhill Fine DiamondDeborah McWhirter 42.500% 193.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test B 2018224

Intro Test A

 (C) Hutchings, 

Premium BlendMelanie Mitchell 73.750% 1118.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019124

RF Le CoeurKristine Sommers 73.125% 2117.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019287

Peachy KeenElizabeth Enloe 64.375% 1103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019207

RF Le PhantomDirk Sommers 62.188% 399.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019299

I'm Your HuckleberryAddyson Park 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019208

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 61.563% 398.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019209

Intro Test B

 (C) Hutchings, 

Premium BlendMelanie Mitchell 77.813% 1124.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019124

RF Le CoeurKristine Sommers 74.688% 2119.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019287

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 63.750% 1102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019213

ZeusJulie Taylor 63.750% 3102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201938

Peachy KeenElizabeth Enloe 61.250% 298.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019207

I'm Your HuckleberryAddyson Park 60.000% 396.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019208

RF Le PhantomDirk Sommers 59.375% 495.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019299

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 59.063% 494.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019209
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Intro Test C

 (C) Hutchings, 

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 62.750% 1125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019213

JoeChevelle Allen 61.500% 1123.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019280

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 61.500% 2123.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019209

ZeusJulie Taylor 61.250% 2122.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201938

JaceChevelle Allen 60.500% 3121.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019282
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